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ATTENDEES 
 
Name Organization Phone/Fax E-mail 
Benz, Carl USFWS Ventura 805-644-1766/805-644-3958 Carl_benz@fws.gov 
Burgess, Paul U of Redlands 909-335-5267 Paul_burgess@Redlands.edu 
Cardinale, Richard BLM - CDD 909-697-5279 Richard_cardinale@ca.blm.gov 
Cassella, Michelle AMA D-37, CORVA 909-940-1070/909-940-0690 michelle@corva.org 
Collis, Shannon Edwards AFB 661-277-1420 Shannon.collies@Edwards.af.mil 
Ellis, John Off Road Business Assoc 619-449-0778-619-596-5826 johnorba@sbc?????.net 
Evanko, Steven USMC Regional Envir Off/MCAS Yuma 760-725-2635 evankosp@Pendleton.usmc.mil 
Everly, Clarence DOD 760-255-8896/760-256-6863 everlyc@mojavedata.gov 
Franklin, Kathleen CA State Parks - Mojave Desert 661-726-1668/661-940-7327 kfranklin@parks.ca.gov 
Goff, Bruce Anteon Corp 619-881-8848/619-521-0180 bgoff@anteon.com 
Hamill, John DOI  760-255-8888/760-255-8809 John_hamill@dmg.gov 
Hansen, Linda BLM CA Desert District 909-697-5204 lhansen@ca.blm.gov 
Hohman, Judy FWS Ventura 805-644-1766/805-644-3958 Judy_hohman@fws.gov 
Joia, Manny MCLB Barstow 760-577-6111/760-577-6256 joiam@Barstow.usmc.mil 
Jones, Becky CDFG Palmdale 661-285-5867/same dfgpalm@mindspring.com 
Jones, Todd FWS NCTC 304-876-7431/304-876-8690 Todd_jones@fws.gov 
Key, John BLM CA Desert District 909-697-5383/909-697-5299 John_key@ca.blm.gov 
Klumph, Alan San Diego Off Road Coalition 619-561-9139 alank@sdorc.org 
Lovich, Jeff USGS Sacramento 916-379-3742 Jeffrey_lovich@usgs.gov 
Martin, Mary NPS Mojave National Preserve 760-255-8801 Mary_martin@nps.gov 
McDonald, Cliff Public Interest 760-326-2935 bigmc@ctaz.com 
Medica, Philip USFWS Las Vegas 702-515-5245/702-515-5231 Phil_medica@fws.gov 
Mosby, Bill Caltrans District 8 909-383-4147/909-383-4364 William.a.mosby@dot.ca.gov 
Noda, Diane USFWS Ventura 805-644-1766 x313/805-644-3958 Diane_noda@fws.gov 
Pickard, Alan CDFG Bishop 760-872-1171/760-872-1284 apickard@dfg.ca.gov 
Quillman, Mickey DPW Ft. Irwin 760-380-3740/760-380-5293 Mickey.quillman@Irwin.army.mil 
Read, Tim BLM Barstow 760-252-6004/760-252-6099 tread@blm.gov 
Reynolds, J.T. NPS Death Valley 760-786-3243/760-786-3246 Jt_Reynolds@nps.gov 
Sanchez, Doran BLM CDD 909-697-5220 Doran_sanchez@ca.blm.gov 
Scofield, Russell BLM Yucca Valley 760-365-0955/760-365-5526 Russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov 
Shevock, Jim NPS Pacific West Region 510-817-1321/510-817-1485 Jim_shevock@nps.gov 
Soderberg, Bruce, MAJ MACTFTC NREA 760-830-7396 x210 soderbergbw@29palms.usmc.mil 
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Sprofera, Chris Private (?) 619-306-1788 or 619-442-6817/619-441-9415 csprofera@worldnet.att.net 
Thomsen, Greg BLM El Centro 760-337-4410/760-337-4490 gthomsen@ca.blm.gov 
Villalobos, Hector BLM Ridgecrest 760-384-5405 hvillalo@ca.blm.gov 
Watts, Gary CA State Parks - Inland Empire District 909-657-0676/909-657-2736 gwatt@parks.ca.gov 
Wood, Bob Envir Mgt EAFB 661-277-1401 Robert.wood@Edwards.af.mil 
Zarki, Joe Joshua Tree NP 760-367-5520 Joe_zarki@nps.gov 
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